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LOPEZ JUAREZ MARTA

PUGA DE PATTO PAOLO

CASTILLO BERGILLOS FRANCISCO
DE ASIS
CASTILLO DONAIRE CRISTINA ROCIO

BUENESTADO DOMINGUEZ MARIA
MAGDALENA
ORTEGA SANCHEZ DEL RIO ALBA

GUTIERREZ LOPEZ SOFIA

PEREZ TEXEIRA JOSE MANUEL

ARDID CARREÑO VIRGINIA

TORRES RAMÓN ALBA

GONZALEZ RIEGER GEMMA

MAÑAS LOPEZ ANDREA

GARCIA ESCABIAS LAURA

HAMDI DRIDARE OUALID

MARRO SAMPIETRO JUAN DIEGO

BARBARO  LUCIANO

LIRIA SANCHEZ RAMON

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ MARCOS
MARIA
PEREZ CAMBIL JUAN JOSE

CASTELLON RUIZ LOLA

CHANTEGRET MARAÑON LEO

RUIZ MORAIS JAVIER MARÍA

MARIN LUCHA HUGO

MORENO GONZALEZ AITANA

GIL BORREGO CLAUDIA

MANTARAS SAEZ BLANCA

FERRER DEL AGUILA LINO

CARRASCO SANCHEZ ENRIQUE

LOPEZ DEL AMO VILCHEZ CARMEN

BERIHUETE CASAS ALICIA

GODOY DEL PINO AURORA

ROBLES MARTIN CLAUDIA

VALLE GARCIA MAR

AVILA MORENO LUCIA

VIDAL SEVILLANO JULIA

MUÑOZ GARCIA MARTA

RUIZ VIÑAS ALVARO

MORENO CARRICONDO BLANCA

GENOL MORALES CRISTIAN

EL RUBAIDI MERCADO FATIMAH

PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ ANA

GARCIA SANCHEZ LUIS

PEREZ GUIJARRO SOFIA

BLANCO GARCIA IRENE

GARCIA LEYVA ELENA

ZAMORA CANO MARINA

GUARNIDO SUAREZ ANGELA

 10.037

  8.840

  8.276

  8.175

  8.090

  7.678

  7.378

  7.170

  6.843

  6.722

  7.880

  7.220

  6.500

  6.111

  5.785

  5.667

  9.253

 11.245

  8.894

  8.150

  7.980

  7.880

  7.120

  6.513

  7.569

  8.343

  8.060

  9.520

  8.980

  8.520

  8.390

  9.410

  9.130

  8.530

  9.350

  7.660

  7.110

  7.005

  7.000

  8.991

  8.947

  6.138

  8.330

  7.230

 11.074

 10.705

 10.475

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-003

700-006

700-006

700-015

700-015

700-015

700-015

700-016

700-016

700-016

700-017

700-017

700-018

700-018

700-019

700-020

700-020

700-021

700-022

700-023

700-024

700-024

700-024

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

1

3

2

1

2

3

3

6

6

2

1

1

2

4

4

8

5

2

1

2

1

1

8

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

3

9

2

4

1

1

2

Otra movilidad UGR.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

265

296

251

205

216

264

236

264

285

357

200

227

251

263

204

205

297

267

288

267

267

228

267

261

238

223

223

264

264

264

264

207

207

207

407

407

241

241

541

222

222

292

293

266

252

253

252

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  2.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.000

Ling Total
Nota

  8.537

  7.340

  6.776

  6.675

  6.590

  6.178

  7.378

  7.170

  6.843

  6.722

  7.880

  7.220

  6.500

  6.111

  5.785

  5.667

  7.753

  9.745

  8.894

  6.650

  7.980

  7.880

  5.620

  6.513

  7.569

  6.843

  7.060

  8.520

  7.980

  7.520

  7.390

  7.910

  7.630

  7.530

  7.850

  7.660

  7.110

  7.005

  7.000

  7.491

  6.947

  6.138

  8.330

  7.230

  9.574

  9.705

  9.475

Exp  
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HONTANILLA YEDRA ANA

RAMON PASCUAL IRENE

NARANJO MARRERO MIRIAM

MOYA ORDOÑEZ SIRA MARIA

GARCIA GIL JORGE

MUÑOZ BEDOYA CARMEN

DAMAS ROLDAN ALBERTO

QUIROS CORTS ALONSO

GUTIERREZ GARCIA IVAN

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-CARO
ELENA
MARTIN NAVARRO IRENE

FERNANDEZ MARIN OLIVER

MARIN RODRIGUEZ MANUEL

MUÑOZ FRIAS LAURA

ROILOA GARCIA ANGELA

GALLEGOS SANCHEZ ANA

ORTIZ FERNANDEZ JUAN MANUEL

BUSTOS LOPEZ ISABEL MARIA

LINARES SANTOS GONZALO

ROBLES RAMIRO RAQUEL

MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA JUAN LUIS

FRANCÉS HIDALGO BEATRIZ

VARO VILCHEZ JUAN

MESA ROS ALEJANDRA

GARCIA ROMERO CLAUDIA

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DAVID

CASTRO ALMAGRO ALEJANDRO

GUAJARDO SONDON  MAYRA EMILIA

PANTIN MERINO LAURA

RUEDA LOPERA EVA

MATAS CABALLERO MARTA

ALCANTARA MARQUEZ RAFAEL

BELBEL RAMIREZ PAULA

AGUILERA MEDINA ALVARO

LOPEZ ALVAREZ SILVIA

RAMIREZ RUBIO ANDRES

RUZ MEDINA MANUEL

FERNANDEZ GIL LUCIA

DOÑA AGUILAR MARIO

CHICA VALDES PABLO KUI

RULLAN MAGAN MARIA DOLORES

MARTIN PEREZ JOSE MARIA

ALGAR FERNANDEZ JOSE

GARCIA MOLINA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JOSE LIONEL

HERRERA BEAUDOIN EVA

PERAZA MARTIN ANA SOFIA

LOUZAO MORENO REGINA

 10.101

  9.930

  9.543

  9.315

  9.256

  9.180

 11.300

 10.630

 10.320

  9.915

  9.720

  8.511

  8.388

  7.950

  7.778

  7.660

  7.400

  6.980

  6.756

  6.700

  9.234

  9.157

 10.590

  8.970

  7.600

  7.570

  8.329

  8.030

  7.780

  7.750

  7.210

  6.850

  6.822

  6.343

  6.313

  6.136

  5.860

  5.795

  5.788

  8.930

  7.958

  7.243

  7.180

  6.764

 10.180

  9.180

  9.110

  9.055

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-012

700-012

700-012

700-012

700-012

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-013

700-013

700-014

700-014

700-014

700-014

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

1

1

2

1

1

6

1

1

1

3

1

3

1

4

4

2

2

3

7

3

2

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

3

8

7

3

9

4

9

10

9

9

8

4

1

5

5

10

1

2

1

1

Otra movilidad UGR.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

283

252

265

252

298

252

292

296

296

257

267

200

216

264

267

264

221

201

242

201

222

222

239

236

236

233

205

294

252

264

207

251

207

205

200

200

205

200

236

292

252

228

297

236

264

264

264

251

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  1.000

  2.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  2.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

Ling Total
Nota

  9.101

  7.930

  8.543

  8.315

  8.256

  7.680

  9.800

  9.130

  8.820

  8.415

  8.220

  7.011

  6.888

  7.950

  6.278

  7.660

  5.900

  6.980

  6.756

  6.700

  7.734

  7.157

  9.090

  7.470

  6.100

  7.570

  6.829

  8.030

  7.780

  6.250

  7.210

  6.850

  6.822

  6.343

  6.313

  6.136

  5.860

  5.795

  5.788

  7.430

  7.958

  5.743

  5.680

  6.764

  8.680

  7.680

  7.610

  7.555

Exp  
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TOGONIDZE ALONSO ELENA

ROMERO GARCIA VIOLETA

KENRICK ALONSO LISA MARGARET

CALIZ SARDELLA LIAM

FIÑANA ARANEGA ALEJANDRO

MARTINEZ COBO CARLOS

VIZUETE TAMUREJO CARLA

AGUILAR OLMO JOSE

PARRA ALCOYA JULIA

CARAZO AUSTRO PAULA

PEREZ RUIZ MARIA

FUERTES CHACON PEDRO

COLL MIRANDA ALVARO

CARDEÑAS SANCHEZ MARIA

MOYA ALFONSO DANIELA

JUSTICIA MORENO CLARA

  8.950

  8.880

  8.811

  8.680

  8.585

  8.539

  8.440

  8.390

  8.350

  8.344

  8.244

  8.038

  8.010

  8.000

  7.871

  7.790

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

700-010

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

PL WROCLAW01

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

4

1

1

4

2

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

261

236

235

208

223

223

264

296

264

242

238

296

236

251

296

236

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Fase

991111 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

991111 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  2.000

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  0.000

Ling Total
Nota

  7.450

  7.380

  7.311

  7.180

  7.085

  7.039

  8.440

  8.390

  8.350

  6.844

  6.244

  6.538

  6.510

  8.000

  6.371

  7.790

Exp  


